Player ID

1X100135269
IC000056805
1C000025437
IC000036175
1C000122755
IC000009377
IC000001583
IC000137541
IC000014607
IC000023218
1X100490627
IC000005396
IC000018012
IC000047923
1S000269158
IC000132829
M7001487303
IC000010085
1X100091963
IC000088847
1C000102187
1IC000006490
1C000023208
IC000021296
IC000032944
IC000128667
1C000115600
1X100204903
IC000045368
V001191855
IC000036023
1X100793997
ICO00039000
1X100663051
IC000021757
IC000002824
IC000046424
IC000040828
ICO00003637
IC000041366
1C000004488
M7003036267
1X100062364
M7001066956
IC000117575

Player

Gary R
CHARLES T
DEBRA W
STACY S
MICHAEL Y
GEORGE Y
JOSEPH P
VALORIE P
LINDAH
WILLIAM D
David W
STEPHANIE S
JUDITHY
ROBERT W
THOMAS E
MARTIN R
JEFFREY F
MARK S
Adam M
JOSEPH S
CRAIG Z
JOSEPH P
JERIT
GAILD
ROBERT K
DAVID H
BARBARA P
Marietta S
KALAUNA W
BRADLEY L
JACQUELINE L
David F
THOMAS G
Jacob D
JANICE F
ANNE D
DAVID B
CHRISTINE V
CYNTHIA A
EARL)J
HAROLD H
PETER P
Richard L
PAMELA F
ANNETTE H

Picks Won Variance

117.52
114
111.84
110.64
109.6
108.64
108.1
108.04
106.9
105.54
104.58
104.52
104.5
104.22
104.1
103.26
103.14
103.04
102.22
102.2
102.14
101.88
101.74
101.32
100.9
100.44
99.92
98.74
98.62
98.2
98.1
97.84
97.64
97.62
97.12
97.1
96.9
96.4
95.8
95.5
95.04
95
94.94
94.74
94.7

6.48
11
65.84
85.64
13.4
14.36
39.9
94.04
38.1
47.54
20.42
57.52
50.5
30.78
48.1
61.26
48.14
61.04
60.22
56.2
495.86
78.88
43.74
43.68
64.1
62.44
57.92
44.74
24.38
428.8
41.9
90.84
54.64
49.62
61.12
52.1
50.1
40.4
42.2
44.5
88.04
53
47.94
71.74
80.7

Absolute

Rank
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1X100793903
IC000001670
1C000119495
19000162056
M7001596930
IA000134429
IC000075319
IC000149615
19000393771
1U002126817
1C000117180
1C000029830
19000304191
1C000133487
IC000001429
IC000045355
IC000151173
IC000145523
1C000013343
IC000036024
1X100683390
IC000122686
IA000307958
19000293760
IC000020369
1IC000048982
1C000102341
#N/A
IA000173306
IC000060396
1C000123293
1X100196803
ICO00085605
IC000008004
IC000137054
IC000018019
IC000072844
IC000028992
1C000126481
IC000116563
IC000017857
IC000052928
ICO00003714
IU001965482
1C000023233
1C000029002
IC000025268

FRANK M
HENRY W
SHAWN D
SCOTTW
KEVIN W
JAMES R
JONATHAN M
CHARLES S
JOHN P
MARSHA D
JANET W
JOHN P
JOHN C
JOHN P
FRANKT
REBECCA S
ZACHARY M
SAMUEL C
SHIRENE N
SHAWN D
Brittany H
DONALD W
CARMELT
ERIK D
CHRISTOPHER V
CHARLES K
NIKOLAS R
KEELAN L
STEPHEN B
JOHN M
TAYLORH
Kathren M
LORIR
THOMAS T
JORDAN B
MARK R
JEFFREY M
MATTHEW P
WILLIAM R
GARY R
HEATHER C
RUTHANN S
KIMBERLY C
NANCY R
MICHAEL P
PATRICIA S
STANLEY T

94.5
94.34
94.08
93.92

93.8
93.64
93.22
93.16
92.84
92.34
92.06

91.8

91.6
91.52

91.2
90.84
90.84
90.82
90.74

90.6
90.14

89.8
89.62

89.6
89.54

88.9
88.64

88.6
88.54

88.5
88.44

88.4

88.3

88.2

88.1
87.96

87.9

87.9
87.84

87.8

87.7
87.34

87.2
87.02
86.92

86.8
86.64

315
52.34
44.08
72.08

7.2
50.64
43.22
44.16
41.84
85.34
40.06

46.8

58.4
51.52

46.8
33.16
39.16
43.82
46.74

61.4
78.14

60.2
55.38

59.4
25.46

67.1
85.64

10.6
62.46

40.5
43.44

524

37.7

52.2

32.1

432.04

39.9

46.9
40.84

45.2

72.3
80.34

42.2
62.98

312.08

55.8

68.36

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92



1C000024190
IC000057733
15000439000
IC000093096
IC000031551
IC000050993
1C000024984
IC000049190
1C000129611
IC000011306
ICO00008809
1C000030287
ICO00060062
IC000007592
1X100196788
19000366090
IC000002253
17004623041
IC000031621
IC000123788
1C000124328
IA000021213
IC000013761
IC000106062
15000238515
IC000035877
1S000593912
IC000020616
ICO00067477
IC000008274
1C000026073
1X100259584
IC000002822
IC000033364
ICO00008075
IC000164691
IC000105781
IC000153650
IC000055194
IC000041365
1C000011387
IC000027144
IA000001209
IC000127173
IC000069891
1X100620824
1C000131532

MARY M
GRACE S
JULIE P
MARK F
ANTHONY V
KATHLEEN H
MELINDA C
CHRISTINAT

CHRISTOPHER B

SUSAN M
LARRY S
JOHNH
ROSEMARY C
JEFFERY H
Arthur G
JOSEPH C
RICHARD S
LYNN D
IRENE M
PATRICIA J
DARWYN M
JAMES M
JOSEPHT
REID A
MICHAEL P
LAURA M
RAYMOND M
DENNIS S
SUSAN O
ROBERT S
ERIC)J
Heidi L
MICHAEL D
DENNIS D
DAVID P
WILLIAM W
ANDREW T
KIMBERLY J
JOY M
CHRISTINE J
DONALD M
WILLIAM R
DONALD W
THOMAS B
DUANE D
Kaytlyn G
CHAD L

86.54
86.2
85.84
85.72
85.7
85.64
85.52
85.5
85.44
85.3
84.7
84.7
84.6
84.5
84.5
84.44
84.42
84.4
84.1
84
83.94
83.9
83.82
83.8
83.74
83.74
83.64
82.94
82.9
82.8
82.8
82.8
82.68
82.42
82.34
82.3
82
81.9
81.8
81.76
81.5
81.34
81.1
81
81
81
80.7

44.54
44.2
52.84
34.28
16.7
39.64
29.48
62.5
41.44
77.7
32.7
66.7
65.4
75.5
78.5
40.44
40.42
36.4
68.9
53
28.94
66.1
64.18
48.8
34.74
86.26
66.64
52.06
79.9
30.8
56.2
65.8
38.68
60.58
72.34
72.7
68
89.1
50.2
63.24
36.5
16.66
73.9
25
68
70
62.3

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139



1S000204931
IC000035874
IC000035061
IC000001936
IC000126797
IC000050126
IC000046585
IC000007826
1X100693040
IC000012770
IA000353723
IC000009495
IA000055604
IC000016379
1C000159029
IC000009872
1C000155200
19000358870
IA000221616
IC000004208
IA000241557
IC000009680
IC000035059
IC000164173
ICO00078075
IC000127211
1C000161178
IC000011616
M7001225538
IC000018166
1C000126260
IC000011307
ICO00077955
IC000047259
IA000078174
IC000019749
1C000156421
IC000056759
1C000004202
19000104956
IC000018014
IC000123926
1C000164211
1IC000026058
1S000464976
IC000078436
1C000110684

MICHAEL M
JEANNEEN S
STEPHEN S
MADELINE K
TIMOTHY M
ROBERT G
ROBERT C
MARIAN B
Delaney S
SUSAN N
DONALD R
CARLG
ROBERT H
DAVID O
KRISTEN E
JAMES M
SCOTT A
JAMES B
RONALD C
HARRY S
KATHLEEN W
THOMAS C
BRENDA S
EDWARD M
SHIRLEY B
RONALD S
DARYL M
RONALD B
BERNARD S
HELENA C
JAMES W
JAMES M
LAWRENCE J
BRUCEH
JOHN F
JOHN YV
LORIS
BERNARD S
MARGARET S
GERALD F
GREGORY Y
LISAF
KAYLAR
MICHAEL T
DONNAS
JAMES M
ANDREW H

80.6
80.58
79.94

79.9

79.9
79.74

79.7
79.34
79.18

79.1

79
78.94

78.9
78.84

78.8

78.7

78.6

78.6
78.52

78.1
78.04

78

77.9

77.8

77.7
77.62
77.54
77.44

77.4

77.2
77.16

77.1

77.1
76.94

76.8

76.8
76.78
76.54
76.42
76.24

76.2

75.9

75.7

75.6

75.5
75.34
75.14

51.6
35.58
42.94

38.9

89.1
76.74

43.3

447.66
47.18
23.1
72
33.94

41.1
55.84

63.2

44.3

43.6

76.4
82.48

27.1
66.96

46

32.9

32.8

22.7
23.62
32.54
31.44

194

30.2
34.16

82.9

97.9
34.94
243.2
603.2
28.78
53.46
28.42
35.24

78.8

77.1

44.3

61.4

50.5
30.34
33.14

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186



1C000110902
IC000133486
ICO00008571
IC000010371
IC000002303
1C000096140
1C000145972
1C000048440
IC000018206
IC000133188
M7001059953
IC000133109
1C000160179
IC000005406
IA000220381
1C000159030
19000162055
IC000080208
IC000013135
IA000134988
IC000137320
1X100653169
IC000072390
IC000122685
IC000077109
A5051350762
IC000001876
IA000173700
1C000026435
1X100306064
IC000066760
IC000091585
19000392372
IC000027042
IC000137250
IA000601178
IC000063970
IC000012268
1C000122788
IC000017491
1C000042298
IC000007602
IC000052927
IC000001164
IC000030760
1C000094485
IC000039654

JOSEPH R
SUZANNE P
MICHELLE R
JAMES W
RAYMOND S
ESTELLE V
DAVID G
ANDREW H
THERESE J
KIMBERLY E
DAVID S
CEDERICK H
LARRY C
RAYMOND M
MARY Z
ALAN K
ADELE W
PHILLIP S
JOEH
BELINDA S
PETER A
Hugh D
ROBERT K
KRISTEN W
NATASHA W
JEREMY D
GAYLE J
DANIEL B
LISA C
Thomas C
MICHAEL M
JOYCEB
LORIE
LISAD
CHRISTOPHER R
CHRISTOPHER K
ALBERT B
FRED B
ROBERT J
LS

ROBERT M
DAVID P
DANIEL S
TOM P
DARRENT
ROBERT S
DAVID M

75
74.9
74.7

74.64
74.6
74.4
74.3
74.3
74.3

74.24
74.1
73.8
73.4
73.4

72.64
72.6

72.34

72.12
72.1

72.08
71.7

71.52

71.26
71.2
70.8
70.7

70.64
70.6

70.54
70.5

70.12

70.04
69.9
69.9
69.8

69.64

69.64

69.04

69

68.74

68.64

68.54

68.52
68.5
68.4
68.3

68.22

75
39.9
74.3

41.64
32.6
76.6
323
48.7
74.7

25.24

6.9
48.8
314
354

70.64

67.4
112.66
36.12
9.1

45.08
23.7

13.52

22.26
78.8
67.8
26.7

59.64
75.4

34.54
28.5

101.88

65.04
79.1
81.1
47.2

58.64

85.36

22.04

112

58.74
8.64

13.54

68.52
22.5
79.6
44.3

26.22

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



IC000018165
IC000025335
1C000029824
IA000554918
IC000001976
IA000158272
IC000040062
IC000057805
19000038482
IC000002398
ICO00005650
IC000008289
IA000063476
IC000118207
18000150121
IC000031618
1C000024662
IC000089030
ICO00085159
1S000950164
1X100791101
IA000186902
15000453685
IC000033931
1X100083763
IC000011518
1X100208125
ICO00008805
IC000002125
IC000120358
IC000138129
1C000147343
1C000082222
IC000081854
1X100431537
IC000053164
IC000055214
IA000188968
IC000052077
1C000039450
1X100116425
1C000013943
IC000039444
IC000032405
1X100284458
1C000004860
IA000181978

BRIAN C
LANCE N
ERIKAD
MICHAEL F
DANIELLE P
BETTI B
ROBERT P
STEVEN M
STEPHEN M
BARBARA G
WILLIAM S
CATHERINE M
BONNIE M
MICHELLE R
BRADEN C
JANET B
FRANK L
SUSAN F
LENAD
JAMES F
Randy S
JOHN B
STEPHEN J
ROBERT T
Paul D
EARL P
Joshua B
KEITH K
TONY W
PATRICIAT
JODID
ALEXANDER D
PAULA C
GERALDINE H
James M
JAMES H
MOMIR S
EDWARD K
DAWN W
RANDALL D
Edward B
JEANNINE C
KAREN D
BARBARA B
Cameron N
VAN F
FRED W

68.2
68.1
68
67.84
67.6
67.46
67.3
67.2
66.92
66.7
66.68
66.54
66.44
66
65.34
65.2
65.04
65
64.94
64.6
64.4
64.4
64.34
64.3
64.2
63.94
63.84
63.76
63.5
63.5
63.34
62.64
62.34
62.04
62
61.88
61.86
61.7
61.54
61.5
61.5
60.9
60.54
60.5
60.34
60.3
60.3

18.2
23.1
83
40.84
27.6
19.46
17.3
21.2
15.92
58.3
16.68
63.54
23.44
29
44.34
75.8
21.04
17
19.94
18.6
86.6
462.6
50.34
27.3
24.2
16.94
57.84
14.76
11.5
215
58.66
18.64
50.34
59.04
24
8.88
38.14
70.3
47.54
3.5
91.5
17.9
2.54
45.5
18.66
15.3
50.3

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280



IC000005271
IC000164157
ICO00080489
1IC000031047
IC000016008
1C000102340
ICO00088796
IC000049684
1X100604500
IC000032329
1C000113447
ICO00006897
1C000154730
IA000158270
1C000011453
1X100083485
ICO00004875
IC000125935
19000210463
IC000008361
IC000099762
IC000133952
1C000119330
IC000041080
1C000021318
IA000081403
IC000135474
IC000023812
1C000021371
IC000136719
1S000270079
IC000012076
1C000151581
IC000080210
IC000032608
ICO00008832
IC000057731
IC000013058
18000160711
IC000002764
IC000029742
1C000084452
1C000161240
IC000059625
1C000147353
IC000001856
IC000015560

MICHAEL P
ANDRAE )
ORVILLE W
CARMENJ
THOMAS K
LISAR
ELIZABETH L
JOYLEEN S
Sonia K
ANDRE W
NICK S
MORRIS B
JULIED
ROY B
HENRY W
Scott M
RYAN V
DEBORAHT
JEFFREY S
TERESA S
APRIL K
MARK L
TERRY N
PETER K
GEORGE D
DAVID S
VICKILEE J
LINDAH
ALAN C
DONALD Y
WILLIAM D
EDWARD B
KAYLEIGH P
DANA 'S
ANDREW B
HOWARD C
MAX C
MAKISHA H
HARRY W
ALEXY
NANCY L
TUNISHA B
BERNARD M
JENNIFER F
CANDACET
DARLENE B
ROBERT C

59.94
59.7
59.6
59.6

58.92
58.7
58.6

58.22
58.2

58
57.5
57.5
57.5

57
56.9

56.76

56.72
56.4

56.04

56
55.8

55.44

55.34

55.34
55.2
54.9
54.9

54.82
54.3
54.1

54
53.9
53.8

53.68

53.62

53.62
53.2
52.7

52.08

51.22

51.04
50.8
50.5

50.12
49.2
49.2

49.14

16.94
10.7
8.6
88.4
10.92
54.7
79.4
74.78
13.2
40
14.5
20.5
215
12
46.1
15.76
15.72
354
48.04
28
3.8
13.44
7.34
69.66
38.2
36.9
51.9
6.82
8.3
12.1

14.9
88.2
17.68
2.62
37.62
10.2
27.7
51.08
51.22
7.04
44.8
8.5
14.12
25.2
43.2
2.14

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327



IC000002257
1S000439627
ICO00009438
IC000015563
IC000019850
IC000009512
1C000121280
IC000009763
IA000601179
IC000001945
1C000127799
IC000022251
1X100284457
IC000003489
1C000112844
IC000023368
M7001716534
IA000081401
IA000081405
IC000072656
1C000106318
IC000021372
IC000021755
IC000073036
IC000001912
15000575828
1C000134833
IC000008285
15000314181

CAROL S
SHERRY D
WENDY V
CARLA C
CYNTHIAS
MARK K
FRANK T
CHERYL W
JENNIFER H
TERRENCE K
JEFFERY K
MARIANNE C
Luminda N
LAWRENCE Y
YAMILH
ANNA C
JOANNE W
SUSAN D
AUSTIN S
ALICIA L
RANDY A
SANDRA P
JAMES F
DENNISH
KATHY S
MELISSA C
ROGEANA C
TERENCE V
SHIRLEY J

49.06
48.74
48.58
48.54
48.18
48
47.94
47.74
47.54
47.4
47.1
47.08
47
45.2
45.14
44.8
44.66
44.5
42.64
41.1
41.1
41
39.9
38.74
38
35.5
34.58
19.7
11.8

5.06
5.26
30.42
1.54
40.18
41
2.94
3970.26
40.54
14.4
84.9
39.08
26
3.2
187.86
12.8
30.66
22.5
22.64
3.9
3.9
35
3.9
25.74

14.5
14.42
19.3
41.2

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
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